
3. 0 Harmony and Humour
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s — session:
Big Brother Bill and Aunt JoyDinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
. 0 Local news service
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"The Air We Live tn," by Dr.
Cc. M, Focken
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Black Dyke Mills Band,"The Standard of St. George"(Alford), "The Jester" (Green-
wood)7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Sa
. 0 "Passport for Adams:Moscow" (U.S.A. programme)8.28 Band of H.M. Irish Guards,"The Music. of Sir Charles
Stanford,’ Overture, ‘Shamus
O’Brien," "The Leprechaun’sDance" (BBC recording)8.37 David Lloyd (tenor),"Over the Stone" (trad.)8.40 Band of H.M, Irish Guards,Music of Sir Charles Stanford
(BBC recording)8.47 Buccaneers Octet,"It Takes a Long Pull to GetThere"
8.50 Republican Guard Band,
"Lohengrin’: Introduction toAct 3, ‘‘Tannhauser" Grand
March (Wagner)
8.658 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 The Clan Players,"Hail! Caledonia" (arr. Scott
Wood)
9.31 "Brains Trust" (BBC re-cording)
9.62. Harry Davidson (organ),"The Desert Song" (Romberg)10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas11. 0 LONDON NEWS

aN ( DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
7.46 "Adventure"
May Harrison (violin), andArnold Bax (piano), Sonata No.
1 (Delius)
8.17 Elizabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
8.21 Artur Schnabel (piano),Sonata in E Major, Op. 109(Beethoven)
8.45 Heinrich Sehlusnus (bari-tone
8.48 Anna Linde (viola), and
Grummer (harpsichord), Sonatain C for Viola da Gamba and
Harpsichord (Handel)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Serkin
(piano), and Busch uartet,
Quintet in F Minor, Op. 34
(Brahms)

3

9.41 Josef Manowarda (hbari-
tone)
9.44 Grinke Trio, Phantasie inC Minor (Bridge)
10. 0 Variety
40.30 Close down

BYEwytomea
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 34)12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
a ee Educational session0-5.15 Children’s session:et Sportsman’’
5.45 Tea Dance by _ EnglishOrchestras
"Halliday and Son"
LONDON NEWS
Musical Programme
Memowes of Other DaysAfter dinner musicHill Billy Round-upWhat the American Com-
ntators SayListeners Own
Station notices
Newsree!l with Commentary
Sailing Along9.30 ‘The Great Gildersleeve"’

(U.S.A. programme)9.57 Interlude
10. O Close down
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Tuesday.May 30
B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
0: Judy and Jane10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.15 To-morrow Comes11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter.2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service sessionoe3. 0 or Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior6.0 The

_ Adventures of theWyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head :

6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Bing Crosby!7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story7.45 WNightcap Yarns8.5 This Man is Dangerous8.45 Josephine, Empress otFrance9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)
Tee Youth Must. Have its7

11. 0 London News

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.15 When To-morrow . Comes
11.30 Talk

by
Anne Stewart11.35 The hopping Reporter

(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.45 & 1.15p.m. London News1.0 Moments of Charm2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home’ Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirrop5.0 The dJuniop Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head
London News
Bachelor’s Children
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando StoryMiss Portia Intervenes
This Man Is DangerousMelodies of the Movies
The Convenient MarriageWild Life
Hymns of All Churches10.15 Voices of Yesterday; JaneAddams ‘

10.45 Relay of dance music fromthe Roseland Cabaret11. 0 London News
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3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
O Breakfast Club

+ © Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
Judy and JaneConflict!
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Music for Work
When To-morrow Comes
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
h Anne
Lunchtime Fare&1.15 p.m. London News.
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
For Ever Young
We Were YoungMusical Roundabout
Children’s session with the
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6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives8.5 This Man Is Dangerous!8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9.141 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Swooses and
Such
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

[4ZB2,6.0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Taik

9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections
40. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Two Tunes at a Time (final
broadcast)10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.15 When Tomorrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Looking Backwards2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 The Health and Beauty ses
sion, including Let’s Take a Look
in Your Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The dventures of the
Mayeth
Family at Whitley’s HeadLondon News
Reserved
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsThis Man Is Dangerous
Bachelor’s Children
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life: Arguments from
Sky Julian Lee
London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.’ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

45 p.m. Dinner music15 London News
45 Talking Drums15 Miss Portia Intervenes
.30 Bachelor’s Children
45 Out of the Darkness
5 This Man is Dangerous
45 Melodies in Waltztime
QO The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Blue Bottles
andJelly Fish

by Anne Stewart
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"NowonderIm
admired. Mag-
nificent glossy
feather coat
scarlet comb Laymor Tonic
makesme feelreallyfit tolay

32an eggGveryday!
AskyourgrocerOrstoreforLa
LAYMOR
POULTRY TONIC

iLll;Ideal Tonic Laxative!
There isnofiner health-drink thanAndrews
Liver Salt It meets the needs of modern
people in a mostpleasantand effective way,bypromoting the Inner Cleanliness which isthe foundation ofgoodhealtl WNVIgoRATINGAndrews is effervescent; pleasant-tasting, 8
really refreshingdrink: Bea"MerryAndrew"
by enjoying 8 bubbling morning glass of ANDREWS?
AndrewsLiverSalt LIVERSALT{r InnerCleanliness NFERVESTDYbereqularwithYou

ANDREWS LIVERSALTscoTt & TURNER LTDG ANDREWS HQUSE NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE ENGLAND


